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Diamond Package Vendors 

EVENT COORDINATOR/ CATERING John Michael Exquisite Weddings and Catering / Charlene Arroyo 407.894.6671/ Charlene@johnmichaelevents.com  http://www.johnmichaelevents.com     
FLORAL Lee Forrest Design / Lee Forrest 407.770.0440 / lee@leeforrestdesign.com  http://www.leeforrestdesign.com  Atmospheres Floral & Décor / Debra Robertson 321.972.2976 / info@atmospheresfloral.com www.atmospheresfloral.com      

PHOTOGRAPHER Sterling Photography International / JR Sterling 407.894.1111/ visualeyes@sterlingphotography.com  http://sterlingphotography.com   Snap Outloud / Chris Stephenson 407.963.4580/ chris@snapoutloud.com  Http://snapoutloud.com     
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Diamond Package Vendors  
DJ/PHOTOBOOTH/LIGHTING Power Entertainment / Steve Weinstein 407.948.8333/ book@powerentertainmentdj.com  http://www.orlandodjservice.com/   Junction 88 Productions/ MJ Farb 407.293.2728/ events@junction88.com  www.junction88.com     

TUXEDO RENTAL Luxury Tux / Alfredo Castro Neves 407.797.3257 / alfredocastroneves@gmail.com   www.luxurytux.com     
TRANSPORTATION VIP Wedding Transportation / Galen Hentzell 407.601.7766/ info@vipweddingtransportation.com  http://www.vipweddingtransportation.com      

HAIR/MAKEUP Faces by Shannon / Shannon Miller 407.394.5383/ facesbyshannon@me.com  www.facesbyshannon.com     
VIDEOGRAPHY Perfect Sky Productions / Schuyler Osbourne 407.810.8037/ perfectsky@earthlink.net http://perfectskyfilms.com   Sugar Pop Films / Brian Bazala 407.401.4521/ info@sugarpopfilms.com  www.sugarpopfilms.com  
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CAKE Cakes by Design / Sylvette Wittmer 407.339.3660 / pr76sly@aol.com  http://www.cakesbydesignincfl.com/#/   It’s Tasty Too! / Heather Michaud 407.920.1945/ info@tastytoo.com  http://www.tastytoo.com/     

CEREMONY MUSIC Strings & Things / Nancy Blue 407.295.4785 / fiddler10@msn.com  http://stringsandthingsorlando.com/   Professional Harpist / Christine MacPhail 407.239.1330/ Christine@orlandoharpist.com  http://orlandoharpist.com     
MINISTER Affordable Orlando Weddings / DonnaKay Johnson 407.756.3069/ dkweddings@aol.com  http://affordableorlandoweddings.com   Sensational Ceremonies / Lon Tosi 407.552.8156/ tosi@sensationalceremonies.com  www.sensationalceremonies.com   Peg Prikosovich 407.756.5116 / marypegp@aol.com  

Diamond Package Vendors 


